DATA SHEET
DP001xA Series Differential
Active Probes
For Keysight InfiniiVision X-Series and Infiniium
Oscilloscopes
Introduction
Keysight Technologies’ DP001xA Series differential active probes provide the superior general-purpose
differential signal measurements that’s required for many of today’s high-speed power-related

• Infiniium EXR, MXR, S, and 9000A/H Series oscilloscopes
• Infiniium UXR, V, Z, and Q Series with the N5442A adapter
Ordering Information
Product description Model number
250-MHz bandwidth differential active probe DP0010A
500-MHz bandwidth differential active probe DP0011A
1-GHz bandwidth differential active probe DP0012A
1.7-GHz bandwidth differential active probe DP0013A
Deskew and performance verification kit DP0020A
Accessory kit for DP001xA Series probes (replaces standard accessories) DP0021A-001
Socketed Y-lead pair (Includes 2 pieces) DP0021A-002
Solder-in Y-lead pair (Includes 2 pieces) DP0021A-003
Micro circuit hook test clips (Includes 2 pieces) DP0021A-004
Adjustable probing browser (Includes 2 pieces) DP0021A-005
Straight pins (Includes 10 pieces) DP0021A-006
SMT test clips, not included in DP0021A-001 accessory kit (Includes 2 pieces) DP0021A-007
Micro-grabber pincer test clips, not included in DP0021A-001 accessory kit
(Includes 4 pieces)  DP0021A-008
Automotive accessory kit (includes sub-DB9 adapter) DP0021A-009
Keysight enables innovators to push the boundar ies of  engineer ing by quickly solving
design, emulat ion, and test challenges to create the best  product exper iences. Start  your